

SDA Club Championships 2018

The Quays
Southampton

08 December 2018

Junior/Senior Ladies S/B

Detailed Result



7.0.1.5

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Tanya Watson (2001) -- Southampton Diving Academy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.5	33.15	33.15	3
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	44.40	77.55	2
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.0	45.90	123.45	1
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	31.50	154.95	1
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	42.55	197.50	1
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	50.40	247.90	1
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.5	37.00	284.90	1
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	42.00	326.90	1
Total DD: 18.4		Average award: 5.93						Best award: 6.30					
2 Maya Kutty (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	30.40	30.40	7
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	32.55	62.95	7
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	34.20	97.15	7
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.3	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	34.50	131.65	7
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	39.60	171.25	6
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	35.00	206.25	6
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	55.35	261.60	2
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	3	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	45.00	306.60	2
Total DD: 18.2		Average award: 5.69						Best award: 6.90					
3 Dulcie Wilson (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	31.20	31.20	5
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	35.70	66.90	4
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0			20.5	36.90	103.80	4
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	32.55	136.35	5
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	34.00	170.35	7
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	209.20	5
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	252.40	5
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			18.5	49.95	302.35	3
Total DD: 16.8		Average award: 5.99						Best award: 6.70					
4 Tilly Brown (2005) -- Southampton Diving Academy													
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0			19.5	40.95	40.95	1
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	42.00	82.95	1
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	33.60	116.55	2
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	32.40	148.95	2
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.0	38.40	187.35	2
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.0	29.90	217.25	3
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	38.85	256.10	3
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	44.40	300.50	4
Total DD: 19.6		Average award: 5.16						Best award: 6.50					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Ella Anderson (2002) -- Southampton Diving Academy													
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	30.60	30.60	6
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	34.65	65.25	5
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.5	35.00	100.25	5
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.0	31.50	131.75	6
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.0	6.0		17.5	42.00	173.75	5
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		13.0	31.20	204.95	7
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	48.60	253.55	4
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0		15.5	37.20	290.75	5
Total DD: 17.8		Average award: 5.48							Best award: 6.00				
6 Victoria Low (2003) -- Southampton Diving Academy													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	34.65	34.65	2
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	38.40	73.05	3
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	32.00	105.05	3
205C	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5		14.0	39.20	144.25	3
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		16.0	33.60	177.85	3
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0		18.0	43.20	221.05	2
Total DD: 13.8		Average award: 5.33							Best award: 5.90				
7 Felicity Cronin (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy													
5231D	Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	33.00	33.00	4
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		14.0	30.80	63.80	6
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	34.00	97.80	6
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	43.20	141.00	4
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	36.00	177.00	4
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.5	34.65	211.65	4
Total DD: 13.1		Average award: 5.40							Best award: 6.00				
8 Emma Bolton (2004) -- Southampton Diving Academy													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	0.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0		6.0	12.60	12.60	8
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		16.0	32.00	44.60	8
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.0		11.5	24.15	68.75	8
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		15.0	36.00	104.75	8
405C	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		15.5	41.85	146.60	8
5233D	Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		16.5	39.60	186.20	8
Total DD: 13.7		Average award: 4.42							Best award: 5.50				